SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company: CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LTD.

Script Code: 506365 Quarter ended : 31ST DECEMBER 2009

No. of Total
Category Category of No. of Shares Total Shareholding as Shares pledged or
Shareholders Nos. of
Code Shareholder held in apercentage of otherwise

Share dematerialized Form total number of Shares encumbered

Asa Asa No. of Asa
percentage percentage | shares | Percentage

(A+B) (A+B+C)

) _
Shareholding of Promoter

and Promoter Group

@

Indian

€)
Individuals/Hindu Undivided 4 100660 - 6.71 6.71 - -

Family

(b)
Central/State Government - - - - - - R

(©
Bodies Corporate 6 423381 - 28.23 28.23 - -

(d)

Financial Institutions/ Banks - - - - - - R

© _
Any other (Specify) - - - - - - - -

Other Director

Sub - Total (A)(1) 10 524041 - 34.94 34.94 - -

@

Foreign - - - - - - -

@

Individuals (Non- Resident - - - - -

Individuals/Foreign Individuals

®) _
Bodies Corporate - - - - - - -

©

Institutions - - - - - - R

G} _
Any other (Specify) - - - - - - -

Sub - Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter 10 524041 - 34.94 34.94 - -

and Promoter Group (A)

=AD+A) Q)

(B
Public Shareholding - -

@

Institutions - -

(€)
Mutual Funds/UTI - - - - - R R

(b)
Financial Institutions/ Banks 5 2496 - 0.17 0.17 - -

()
Central Government/ - - - - - - R

State Government(s)




(d

Venture Capital Funds

©

Insurance Companies

5387

0.36

0.36

®

Foreign Ingtitutional Investors

@

Foreign Venture Investors

(h)

Any other (Specify)

Central/State Govt. Institution

Sub - Total (B)(1)

7883

0.53

0.53

@

Non-Institutional

@

Bodies Corporate

28

20700

1.38

1.38

(b)

Individuals-

i. Individuals Shareholders
holding nominal share
capital upto Rs. 1 Lakh.

ii. Individual Shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of

Rs.1 Lakh.

6116

911989

35000

60.80

2.33

60.80

2.33

Sub - Totdl (b)

6117

946989

63.13

63.13

©

Any other (Specify)
i. NRI Individual
ii. Non Domestic Company

iii. NRI Repatriation

387

0.03

0.03

Sub - Total (c)

387

0.03

0.03

Sub - Total (B)(2)

6147

968076

64.54

64.54

Total Public Shareholding

®=B)1)+(B) Q)

6153

975959

65.06

65.06

TOTAL (A) +(B)

6163

1500000

100.00

100.00

©

Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository

Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL

(A) +(B) +(C)

6163

1500000

100.00

100.00




(1) (b) Statement Showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group™

Sr.
No. Name of the Number of | Sharesas apercentage of total number of shares{i.e., Grand
Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at para (1) (a)
Shareholder Shares above}

1 Shri Ravindra Somani 47411 3.16

2 Shri Shreeniwas B. Somani 40749 2.72

3 Shri S. B. Somani HUF 7500 0.50

4 Smt. Shobha Somani 5000 0.33

Total 100660 6.71

Sr.
No. Name of the Number of | Sharesas a percentage of total number of shares{i.e., Grand
Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at para (1) (a)
Shareholder Shares above}

1 M/s Tecil Chemicals & Hydro Power Ltd. 369450 24.63

2 M/s Travancore Electro Chemicals Ind. Ltd. 900 0.06

3 M/s Indian Infotech & Software Ltd. 450 0.03

4 M/s Indian Infotech & Software Ltd. 38011 253

5 M/s Indian Infotech & Software Ltd. 14520 0.97

6 M/s Citric India Ltd. 50 0.00

TOTAL 423381 28.23

(1) (c) Statement Showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than

1% of the total number of Shares

Sr.
No. Name of the Number of | Sharesas a percentage of total number of shares{i.e., Grand
Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a)
Shareholder Shares above}
1 Shri Sudhir Harilal Kale 35000 2.33
(1) (d) Statement showing details of Locked-in-shares
Sr.
No. Name of the Number of | Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i. e, Grand Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at
Shareholder locked-in para
Shares (1) (a) above}
NIL
(1) () Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRS)
Sr.
No. Type of Number of Number of
outstandin DR outstanding shares
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs underlying
SDRs, etc.) outstanding
DRs
NIL
(1) (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipt (DRs), where underlying shares arein excess of 1%
of the total number of shares.
Sr.
No. Name of Type of Number of
theDR outstanding shares
Holder DR (ADRs, underlying
GDRs, outstanding
SDRs, etc.) DRs

NIL







