SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company:	CHEMO PHARMA LABORATORIES LTD.
Script Code: 506365	Quarter ended: 31ST DECEMBER 2009

Category	Category of	No. of	Total	No. of Shares	Total Share	sholding as	Chara	s pledged or
Category	Category of Shareholder	Shareholders	Nos. of					
Code	Snarenoider		Ch - · · ·	held in dematerialized Form	a percei		otherwise encumbered	
			Share	dematerialized Form	total numbe			
					As a	As a	No. of	As a
					percentage	percentage	shares	Percentage
(A)					(A+B)	(A+B+C)		
	Shareholding of Promoter							
(1)	and Promoter Group							
(a)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided	4	100660	-	6.71	6.71	-	-
(1-)	Family							
(b)	Central/State Government	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate	6	423381	-	28.23	28.23	-	-
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Any other (Specify) -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Director							
	Sub - Total (A)(1)	10	524041	_	34.94	34.94	_	_
(2)	Foreign	_	_		_	-	_	-
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident	-	-	-	-	-		
	Individuals/Foreign Individuals							
(b)	Bodies Corporate	_	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	_	_	_	_	-	_	-
(d)	Any other (Specify)	_	_	_	_	-	_	-
	Sub - Total (A)(2)							
	Total Shareholding of Promoter	10	524041	_	34.94	34.94		
	and Promoter Group (A)	10	324041	-	J+.7 4	J 4 ,7 4	_	-
(B)	= (A) (1) + (A) (2)							
(1)	Public Shareholding						-	-
(a)	Institutions						-	-
(b)	Mutual Funds/UTI	-	-	<u>-</u>	-	-	-	-
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	2496	-	0.17	0.17	-	-
(5)	Central Government/	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	State Government(s)							

(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	5387	-	0.36	0.36	-	-
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(g)	Foreign Venture Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Any other (Specify)	-	-	-	-	-	1	-
	Central/State Govt. Institution							
	Sub - Total (B)(1)	6	7883	-	0.53	0.53	-	-
(2)	Non-Institutional						-	-
(a)	Bodies Corporate	28	20700	-	1.38	1.38	-	-
(b)	Individuals-							
	i. Individuals Shareholders							
	holding nominal share	6116	911989	-	60.80	60.80	-	-
	capital upto Rs. 1 Lakh.							
	ii. Individual Shareholders							
	holding nominal share	1	35000	-	2.33	2.33	-	-
	capital in excess of							
	Rs.1 Lakh.							
	Sub - Total (b)	6117	946989	-	63.13	63.13	-	-
(c)	Any other (Specify)	-	-	-				
	i. NRI Individual	2	387	-	0.03	0.03	-	-
	ii. Non Domestic Company	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	iii. NRI Repatriation	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub - Total (c)	2	387	-	0.03	0.03	-	-
	Sub - Total (B)(2)	6147	968076	-	64.54	64.54	-	-
	Total Public Shareholding	6153	975959	-	65.06	65.06	-	-
	(B) = (B) (1) + (B) (2)							
(6)	TOTAL (A) + (B)	6163	1500000	-	100.00	100.00	-	-
(C)	Shares held by Custodians	-	-	-	-	-		
	and against which Depository							
	Receipts have been issued							
	GRAND TOTAL	6163	1500000	-	100.00	100.00	-	-
	$(\mathbf{A}) + (\mathbf{B}) + (\mathbf{C})$							

(I) (b) Statement Showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a) above}
1	Shri Ravindra Somani	47411	3.16
2	Shri Shreeniwas B. Somani		2.72
3	Shri S. B. Somani HUF	7500	0.50
4	Smt. Shobha Somani	5000	0.33
	Total	100660	6.71

Sr. No.	Name of the	Number of	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a)
	Shareholder	Shares	above}
1	M/s Tecil Chemicals & Hydro Power Ltd.	369450	24.63
2	M/s Travancore Electro Chemicals Ind. Ltd.	900	0.06
3	M/s Indian Infotech & Software Ltd.	450	0.03
4	M/s Indian Infotech & Software Ltd.	38011	2.53
5	M/s Indian Infotech & Software Ltd.	14520	0.97
6	M/s Citric India Ltd.	50	0.00
	TOTAL	423381	28.23

(I) (c) Statement Showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of Shares

Sr. No.	Name of the	Number of	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at para (I) (a)
	Shareholder	Shares	above}
1	Shri Sudhir Harilal Kale	35000	2.33

(I) (d) Statement showing details of Locked-in-shares

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of locked-in	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i. e., Grand Total (A) + (B) +(C) indicated in Statement at para		
		Shares	(I) (a) above}		
NIL					

(II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr.							
No.	Type of	Number of	Number of				
	outstandin DR	outstanding	shares				
	(ADRs, GDRs,	DRs	underlying				
	SDRs, etc.)		outstanding				
	DRs						
NIL							

(II) (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipt (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr.						
No.	Name of	e of Type of Number of				
	the DR		shares			
	Holder	DR (ADRs,	underlying			
	GDRs, outstanding					
	SDRs, etc.) DRs					
NIL						